
COMPETITIVE DIVISION A FINAL RANKING
Ranking Team Division Final Time

GOLD Houston Heat                           Competitive Division 02:18.010
SILVER Island Warriors                         Competitive Division 02:21.000

BRONZE Austin Coolers - Hotpot           Competitive Division 02:21.110
4 DUC Delite                                Competitive Division 02:31.510
5 Austin Coolers - Adobo           Competitive Division 02:45.650
6 Houston Heat - Newbies          Competitive Division 02:47.420

SURVIVOR DIVISION FINAL RANKING
Ranking Team Division Total Time
GOLD Paddles With a Purpose              BCS 08:19.120

2 KC Pink Warriors                         BCS 08:28.290
COMMUNITY/CORPORATE DIVISION B FINAL RANKING

Ranking Team Division Final Time
GOLD ATX Hongkongers                       Corporate/Community Division B 02:50.150

2 VAST                                           Corporate/Community Division B 02:56.100
3 Wildcats                                   Corporate/Community Division B 02:57.010
4 Samsung Dragons                     Corporate/Community Division B 02:57.460

COMMUNITY/CORPORATE DIVISION A FINAL RANKING
Ranking Team Division Final Time
GOLD Tokyo Electron                           Corporate/Community Division A 02:35.090
SILVER H-E-B                                          Corporate/Community Division A 02:44.310

BRONZE NXP                                            Corporate/Community Division A 02:46.630
4 Bazaarvoice                                Corporate/Community Division A 02:50.260

2025 Austin Dragon Boat/Paddle Festival
Overall Results

Property of Dynamic Dragon Boat Racing, LLC.



Rank Team Name Division Race #1

1 Houston Heat                           Competitive 02:20.890
2 Austin Coolers - Hotpot           Competitive 02:21.490
3 Island Warriors                         Competitive 02:22.700
4 Tokyo Electron                           Corporate/Community 02:27.870
5 DUC Delite                                Competitive 02:27.920
6 Austin Coolers - Adobo           Competitive 02:33.580
7 NXP                                            Corporate/Community 02:41.870
8 H-E-B                                          Corporate/Community 02:41.930
9 Houston Heat - Newbies          Competitive 02:43.380

10 Paddles With a Purpose              BCS 02:44.610
11 KC Pink Warriors                         BCS 02:47.880
12 Bazaarvoice                                Corporate/Community 02:48.580
13 Samsung Dragons                     Corporate/Community 02:51.700
14 ATX Hongkongers                       Corporate/Community 02:54.970
15 VAST                                           Corporate/Community 03:01.930
16 Wildcats                                   Corporate/Community 03:45.300

2025 Austin Dragon Boat/Paddle Festival
Round 1 Ranking
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Rank Team Name Division Race #1

1 Paddles With a Purpose              BCS 02:44.610
2 KC Pink Warriors                         BCS 02:47.880
1 Tokyo Electron                           Corporate/Community 02:27.870
2 NXP                                            Corporate/Community 02:41.870
3 H-E-B                                          Corporate/Community 02:41.930
4 Bazaarvoice                                Corporate/Community 02:48.580
5 Samsung Dragons                     Corporate/Community 02:51.700
6 ATX Hongkongers                       Corporate/Community 02:54.970
7 VAST                                           Corporate/Community 03:01.930
8 Wildcats                                   Corporate/Community 03:45.300
1 Houston Heat                           Competitive 02:20.890
2 Austin Coolers - Hotpot           Competitive 02:21.490
3 Island Warriors                         Competitive 02:22.700
4 DUC Delite                                Competitive 02:27.920
5 Austin Coolers - Adobo           Competitive 02:33.580
6 Houston Heat - Newbies          Competitive 02:43.380

2025 Austin Dragon Boat/Paddle Festival
Round 1 Division Ranking

Property of Dynamic Dragon Boat Racing, LLC.



Rank Team Name Division Race #1

1 Houston Heat                           Competitive 02:20.890
2 Austin Coolers - Hotpot           Competitive 02:21.490
3 Island Warriors                         Competitive 02:22.700
4 Tokyo Electron                           Corporate/Community 02:27.870
5 DUC Delite                                Competitive 02:27.920
6 Austin Coolers - Adobo           Competitive 02:33.580
7 NXP                                            Corporate/Community 02:41.870
8 H-E-B                                          Corporate/Community 02:41.930
9 Houston Heat - Newbies          Competitive 02:43.380

10 Paddles With a Purpose              BCS 02:44.610
11 KC Pink Warriors                         BCS 02:47.880
12 Bazaarvoice                                Corporate/Community 02:48.580
13 Samsung Dragons                     Corporate/Community 02:51.700
14 ATX Hongkongers                       Corporate/Community 02:54.970
15 VAST                                           Corporate/Community 03:01.930
16 Wildcats                                   Corporate/Community 03:45.300

2025 Austin Dragon Boat/Paddle Festival
Round 1 Ranking
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Rank Team Name Division Race #1 Race #2 Average 
Time

1 Houston Heat                           Competitive 02:20.890 02:20.350 02:20.620
2 Island Warriors                         Competitive 02:22.700 02:20.650 02:21.675
3 Austin Coolers - Hotpot           Competitive 02:21.490 02:22.840 02:22.165
4 Tokyo Electron                           Corporate/Community 02:27.870 02:30.450 02:29.160
5 DUC Delite                                Competitive 02:27.920 02:31.090 02:29.505
6 Austin Coolers - Adobo           Competitive 02:33.580 02:36.910 02:35.245
7 NXP                                            Corporate/Community 02:41.870 02:41.810 02:41.840
8 H-E-B                                          Corporate/Community 02:41.930 02:43.560 02:42.745
9 Paddles With a Purpose              BCS 02:44.610 02:42.290 02:43.450

10 Bazaarvoice                                Corporate/Community 02:48.580 02:42.330 02:45.455
11 Houston Heat - Newbies          Competitive 02:43.380 02:48.410 02:45.895
12 KC Pink Warriors                         BCS 02:47.880 02:48.140 02:48.010

13 Samsung Dragons                     Corporate/Community 02:51.700 02:48.920 02:50.310
14 ATX Hongkongers                       Corporate/Community 02:54.970 03:02.240 02:58.605
15 VAST                                           Corporate/Community 03:01.930 02:55.720 02:58.825
16 Wildcats                                   Corporate/Community 03:45.300 03:20.100 03:32.700

2025 Austin Dragon Boat/Paddle Festival
Round 2 Ranking
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Rank Team Name Division Race #1 Race #2 Average 
Time

1 Paddles With a Purpose              BCS 02:44.610 02:42.290 02:43.450
2 KC Pink Warriors                         BCS 02:47.880 02:48.140 02:48.010
1 Tokyo Electron                           Corporate/Community 02:27.870 02:30.450 02:29.160
2 NXP                                            Corporate/Community 02:41.870 02:41.810 02:41.840
3 H-E-B                                          Corporate/Community 02:41.930 02:43.560 02:42.745
4 Bazaarvoice                                Corporate/Community 02:48.580 02:42.330 02:45.455
5 Samsung Dragons                     Corporate/Community 02:51.700 02:48.920 02:50.310
6 ATX Hongkongers                       Corporate/Community 02:54.970 03:02.240 02:58.605
7 VAST                                           Corporate/Community 03:01.930 02:55.720 02:58.825
8 Wildcats                                   Corporate/Community 03:45.300 03:20.100 03:32.700
1 Houston Heat                           Competitive 02:20.890 02:20.350 02:20.620
2 Island Warriors                         Competitive 02:22.700 02:20.650 02:21.675
3 Austin Coolers - Hotpot           Competitive 02:21.490 02:22.840 02:22.165
4 DUC Delite                                Competitive 02:27.920 02:31.090 02:29.505
5 Austin Coolers - Adobo           Competitive 02:33.580 02:36.910 02:35.245
6 Houston Heat - Newbies          Competitive 02:43.380 02:48.410 02:45.895

2025 Austin Dragon Boat/Paddle Festival
Round 2 Division Ranking
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3:00 PM Start of 2K Race
2K Race

Marshal 
Time Heat Time Heat Lane Place Team Division

2:45 PM 3:00 PM 15
1 1 Composite #2 BCS/Women 12:02.360
2 2 Composite #1 BCS/Women 12:39.160
3 3 Paddles With a Purpose              BCS/Women 13:15.450
4 4 KC Pink Warriors                         BCS/Women 13:20.390

3:15 PM 3:30 PM 16

1 1 Houston Heat                           Competitive 11:24.900
2 2 Austin Coolers - Hotpot           Competitive 11:41.070
3 3 Island Warriors                         Competitive 11:54.210
4 4 DUC Delite                                Competitive 12:13.810
5 5 Houston Heat - Newbies          Competitive 13:39.000

2025 Austin Dragon Boat/Paddle Festival
2K Results
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